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The company has not released financial forecasts. The financial, business,
and Q&A statements contains in the presentation might differ from the
actual future results if they involve the company's views on future company
operations and industrial development. The reasons of causing the
difference may include changes in market demand, price fluctuations,
competitive behavior, international economic conditions, exchange rate
fluctuations, upstream and downstream supply chains, and other risk factors
that the company cannot grasp.
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From the Chairman

Casing responding to global challenges,
focusing on market layout, improving supply
chain efficiency, and efficiently providing energy
solutions to achieve steady development towards
sustainable operations.

In the future, participants will innovate and grow,
and create value for stakeholders and global
sustainable development.
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. Layout in Southeast Asia
Manufacturing Base

. ,
-e 7 2 N
L o
3 ' - pecy
...... 1 r e’ n .
y :
M - S : 5 \ PN
| e STHE .
e - ' o8 5\
~y ' e
k
'
. ol : b
] St ’ M ¥
,"- - - v e -4
= J ; . ma
o> . - '
- ’ . -~
‘ v L .

- "
‘o X O Ml aaFdi%
4 AR
: _‘.’~‘: .oy

}!ﬁﬁiﬁﬁ . K 14 : 35‘

ot gﬁ#ﬂmm
o SmIERAD

il &)

B

I=ES

Luzon

%
33

BEH
4] @Mayn%ll-a

£28 A
KNINANHNVIUAS BGERAS

JEEE

HE
mlh\ﬂﬂ?ﬁ P>~
Ho Chi Minh




EiE 8

Milestone
1996

1998

2005

2009

2016

2022
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Company Found
EIEISO9001 HFRmE ETHTE
Obtains 1ISO9001 international quality management certification

RFEEITIRERTESERZM (0TC) miZHMEE.
Public offering stocks are listed and tradegrgn.the Over-the-

Counter Exchange (OTC) market. Iso
NS

BiBISO14001 HFIRIR B R At e
Obtains ISO14001 international environmental management
system certification

ReeHFHENBEMEER ‘(& 6

Import automated production equipment in Dongguan
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Product Roadmap
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NVIDIA. RTX i TN I series, and a number of triple-A games are about to be released,
e Sl and the development of high-efficiency heat dissipation and
— 4 BRI 4 sufficient heat dissipation needs has been completed with
‘ customers. The Profit in 2025 are expected to be better than this
year, and the preparation strategy has been launched.

NVIDIA's next-generation high-end graphics cards, the RTX 50
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Casing has cooperated with a major heat dissipator to develop a

modular 4U CDU, which has entered the testing stage and is
expected to make more profit in Q2 in 2025.

In terms of water cooling, the mid-price product line has been
completed, and the simultaneous development of high-end
products has also entered the final verification stage, and a
series of products will be completed in Q2 2025 to inject
growth momentum into revenue.
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Increase production automation
and inspection equipment
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Expand different market
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Pay attention to the issue of
sustainable development
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Layout in Southeast Asia

GATEWAY CITY
INDUSTRIAL E5TATE
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» The second production base

In 2022, the construction in Thailand was
completed, and the company will
continue to strengthen its layout, adopt
automated production lines and shorten
the entire development cycle by
combining the experience and
capabilities of mainland factories, and
aim to achieve double-digit revenue
growth.
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Financial Information

EFFRIR
E B 2024 Q1-Q3 Y2023
CETPN 1,093,732 1,675,460
e oo ok 1,015,180 1,518,908
e %) 78,552 156,552
=315 (70,580) (56,573)
RS (58,439) (37,696)
505 B518 (B3 7T) (0.62) (0.28)
FER=R 7/ 10
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Financial Information
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2023
1,421,858

375,499
520
240,226

2,038,103

793,880
184,405
978,285
993,915
896,097
171,392
(65,794)

(7,780)

65,903

1,059,818

5 AF 7T
2022
1,257,723

418,456
338
113,176

1,789,693

644,954
189,953
834,907
884,346
846,346
133,789
(34,940)
(60,849)

70,440
954,786
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Financial Information

SHMB D

oHIEE 2023 2022
BELGEEIEERM%) 48.00 46.65
RBEETHAETE - MENREBLEERG 331.35 273.56
/)ILEBH__J?(%) 179.10 195.01

RENELZR (%) 146.04 150.90
M EREREE (0.89) (10.28)
FEWGHIE iR (R) 3.36 2.03
EIH3IR H & 109.00 180.00
FERER(R) 5.77 3.45
R FUIB EER(R) 8.60 5.58
B HE 63.00 106.00
AHE - MEAERBAER(R) 4.22 2.83
B ERER(R) 0.88 0.58
:’”*ﬁﬁﬂﬂlf(%) (1.07) (4.58)
e $&HJIIT(%) (3.74) (9.28)
A A 0 B U E RZELE R (%) (4.57) (12.87)
A2 R (%) (2.25) (8.61)
BREBER(TT) (0.28) (0.90)
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